
From: Glendening, Katherine J. (ACL/AOA) <Katherine.Glendening@acl.hhs.gov> 
To: 'Robyn. James@adss.alabama.gov'Robyn. James@adss.alabama.gov

'judith.bendersky@alaska.gov'judith.bendersky@alaska.gov 
'mstarns@azdes.gov'mstarns@azdes.gov 
'denise.crandall@aging.ca.gov'denise.crandall@aging.ca.gov 
'dan.blyth@state.co.us'dan.blyth@state.co.us
'Margaret.Gerundo-Murkette@ct.gov'Margaret.Gerundo-Murkette@ct.gov
'lakia.turner@state.de.us'lakia. turner@state.de. us
'maxine.crowder@dc.gov'maxine.crowder@dc.gov
'cjwilliams@dhr.state.ga.us'cjwilliams@dhr.state.ga.us
'vicki.yanzuk@aging.idaho.gov'vicki.yanzuk@aging.idaho.gov
'lisa.zuurbier@illinois.gov'lisa.zuurbier@illinois.gov
'cstclair@idoi.in.gov'cstclair@idoi.in.gov
'Joel. Wulf@iowa.gov'Joel. Wulf@iowa.gov
'Craig. Kaberline@kdads.ks.govl'Craig.Kaberline@kdads.ks.govl
'deborah.anderson2@ky.gov'deborah.anderson2@ky.gov
'mtguillory@goea.la.gov'mtguillory@goea.la.gov
'romaine.turyn@maine.gov'romaine. turyn@maine.gov
'mph@ooa.state.md.us'mph@ooa.state.md.us
'cynthia. phillips@state.ma.us'cynthia.phillips@state. ma. us
'mccollumH @michigan.gov'mccolluml1 @michigan.gov
'krista.boston@state.mn.us'krista.boston@state.mn.us
'melinda.bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov'melinda.bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov
Martin, Gradygrady.martin@difp.mo.gov
'kevermann@mt.gov'kevermann@mt.gov
'alicia.jones@nebraska.gov'alicia.jones@nebraska.gov
'wbrown@adsd.nv.gov'wbrown@adsd.nv.gov
'kdermon@dhhs. state. nh.us'kdermon@dhhs.state.nh. us
'dennis.mcgowan@dhs. state. nj.us'dennis.mcgowan@dhs.state.nj. us
'carlos.moya@state.nm.us'carlos.moya@state.nm.us
'wayne.goodwin@ncdoi.gov'wayne.goodwin@ncdoi.gov
'dclifford@age.ohio.gov'dclifford@age.ohio.gov
'ray.walker@oid.ok.gov'ray.walker@oid.ok.gov
'nakeshia.knightcoyle@state.or.us'nakeshia.knightcoyle@state.or.us
'bduke@pa.gov'bduke@pa.gov
'CSILVA@OPPTE.PR.GOVCSILVA@OPPTE.PR.GOV 
'ldinobile@dea.ri.gov'ldinobile@dea.ri.gov 
McDonald, Gloriamcdong@aging.sc.gov 
'Marilyn. Kinsman@state.sd.us'Marilyn.Kinsman@state.sd. us 
'jim.shulman@tn.gov'jim. shulman@tn.gov
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'toni.packard@dads.state.tx.us'toni.packard@dads.state.tx.us
'dhotton@utah.gov'dhotton@utah.gov
'marie.bean@state.vt.us'marie.bean@state.vt.us
'Liz. Havenner@dars.Virginia.gov'Liz. Havenner@dars.virginia.gov
'Susan.Shepherd@dshs.wa.gov'Susan.Shepherd@dshs.wa.gov
'Marcia. D.Meeks@wv.gov'Marcia. D.Meeks@wv.gov
'rita.cairns@Wisconsin.gov'rita.cairns@Wisconsin.gov
'debbie.walter@wyo.gov'debbie.walter@wyo.gov

CC: 'Neal. Morrison@adss.alabama.gov'Neal. Morrison@adss.alabama.gov 
'duane.mayes@alaska.gov'duane. mayes@alaska.gov 
'Director@azdes.gov'Director@azdes.gov 
'melissa.simpson@arkansas.gov'melissa.simpson@arkansas.gov 
'lora.connolly@aging.ca.gov'lora.connolly@aging.ca.gov 
'Barbara.Kelley@state.co.us'Barbara.Kelley@state.co.us 
'roderick.bremby@ct.gov'roderick. bremby@ct.gov 
'jenifer.vaughn@state.de.us'jenifer.vaughn@state.de.us 
'john.thompson@dc.gov'john. thompson@dc.gov 
'jblanier@dhr.state.ga.us'jblanier@dhr.state.ga.us 
'sam.haws@aging.idaho.gov'sam. haws@aging.idaho.gov 
'John. K.Holton@illinois.gov'John. K.Holton@illinois.gov 
'srobertson@idoi.in.gov'srobertson@idoi.in.gov 
'donna.harvey@iowa.gov'donna.harvey@iowa.gov 
'Craig. Kaberline@kdads.ks.gov'Craig. Kaberline@kdads.ks.gov 
'deborah.anderson2@ky.gov'deborah.anderson2@ky.gov 
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'gino.rinaldi@state.nm.us'gino.rinaldi@state.nm.us 
'greg.olsen@ofa.state.ny.us'greg.olsen@ofa.state.ny.us 
'wayne.goodwin@ncdoi.gov'wayne.goodwin@ncdoi.gov
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'bkantor-burman@age.ohio.gov'bkantor-burman@age.ohio.gov 
'john.doak@oid.ok.gov'john.doak@oid.ok.gov 
'elaine.young@state.or.us'elaine.young@state.or.us 
'bduke@pa.gov'bduke@pa.gov
'CSALGADO@OAP. PR.GOVCSALGADO@OAP.PR.GOV
'cttaylor@dea.ri.gov'cttaylor@dea.ri.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
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'Robert. E.Roswall@wv.gov'Robert. E.Roswall@wv.gov
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'Melissa. Morton@ct.gov'Melissa. Morton@ct.gov
'Jane. mahoney@gwaar.org'Jane. mahoney@gwaar.org
'Debbie. bisswurm@gwaar.org'Debbie. bisswurm@gwaar.org
'Leslie Fried'Leslie.Fried@ncoa.org
'Brandy Bauer'Brandy.Bauer@ncoa.org
Hodges, Josh (ACL/AOA)Josh.Hodges@acl.hhs.gov
Kinney, Rebecca (ACL/AOA)Rebecca.Kinney@acl.hhs.gov

Date: 8/29/2014 10:29:14 AM
Subject: MIPPA Priority 2 (AAA) and 3 (ADRC) No Cost Extension Process (Cross-Post)

From: Glendening, Katherine J. (ACL/AOA)
Sent: Friday, August 29, 2014 10:23 AM
To: SHIP-DIRECTORS@LIST.NIH.GOV; 'mippa@freelists.org'
Cc: Glendening, Katherine J. (ACL/AOA)
Subject: MIPPA Priority 2 (AAA) and 3 (ADRC) No Cost Extension Process.

Good Morning,

ACL will be accepting No-Cost Extension (NCE) requests for the 2013 MIPPA funding (Priority Area 2: AAA and 
Priority Area 3: ADRC). The ACL Office of Grants Management starts reviewing requests approximately 6 
weeks before the end of the grant period. We are now in that period.

Reminder: You have 90 days to draw down obligated funds from PMS after the end of the grant period 
(9/29/2014). Therefore, if you have not incurred new obligations/expenses you can and should draw down all 
previously obligated funds by December 28, and you do not need to request a No-Cost Extension.

If you are requesting a No-Cost Extension, ACL needs:
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©A detailed work plan of how all unfinished activities will be completed by the proposed end date; 
and

A budget justification that accounts for unobligated funds remaining and briefly describes how 
these funds will be spent

A recent SF 425 must have been submitted or accompany the request.

A revised budget is needed if significant rebudgeting occurs as described on Part II page 55 and in Appendix B: 
Glossary (page B-9) in The HHS Grants Policy Statement. Significant rebudgeting occurs when expenditures in 
a single direct cost budget category increase or decrease from the approved budget amount for that budget 
category for that budget period by more than 25 percent of the total costs awarded. Significant rebudgeting 
also occurs if a new budget line item is created.

MIPPA 2013 grants are not in the GrantSolutions system. Please submit your request to the MIPPA Mailbox - 
MIPPA.Grants@acl.hhs.gov and CC me. In order to process the requests efficiently, please put your state 
name and the grant number in the email subject line.

If you are requesting NCEs for both priorities, please submit separate requests.

As always, please do not hesitate to contact me if you have questions, or need clarification.

Best regards,
Katie

1. A cover letter that includes:
The Grant Award number
A Specific proposed end date (not the # of months), e.g., 12/31/14, 3/31/15, 6/30/15 etc.
Written justification that
©Explains why the work has not been completed

Katherine Glendening
Office of Supportive and Caregiver Services
Administration on Aging
Administration for Community Living
US Department of Health and Human Services
202.357.3589 | Katherine.Glendening@aoa.hhs.gov | Visitwww.AoA.govorwww.ACL.gov
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